Order Online: www.teecoproducts.com	 Sacramento, CA	 Auburn, WA	 Rapid City, SD
 e-mail: info@teecoproducts.com	 (800) 225-6621	 (800) 426-9456	 (800) 843-8660
Prices subject to change without notice. Some items may not be in stock
at all warehouses or may be special order. Please check with TEECO. Rev 3/17E1
E1
Hose
Hose
Low Pressure Hose

For LP-Gas and NH3 hose assemblies.
DOT Tested.
How to Order
Determine overall length of hose. Specify
part number of hose. See previous page
for hose part numbers and pricing. From
tables below, specify part number of
hose-end coupling for each end and part
number for assembly charge.
Provides superior low temperature flexibility for easy handling as well as improved
abrasion resistance for increased service life. Temperature range from -65°F to +180°F
(Hose construction is capable of this rating, however, LP Gas should never be con-
veyed over 140°F)  CGA & UL  approved.
Hose End Couplings
Part no. Fitting size For hose
Size
HY06-06MP 3/8" MNPT 3/8" I.D.
08MP-08TY 1/2“ MNPT 1/2" I.D.
HY12-12MP 3/4" MNPT 3/4" I.D.
16MP-16LAR 1" MNPT 1" I.D.
HY20-20MP 1¼" MNPT 1¼" I.D.
S10143-24-24 1½" MNPT 1½" I.D.
32NP-32LA 2" MNPT 2" I.D.
Determining Custom Hose Assy. Cost
Multiply the length of the hose times the
cost per foot. Add the cost of each hose
end coupling, plus the assembly charge.
Example:
You need 10’ of 1” LP-Gas hose with 1”
male pipe couplings on each end.
Part no. Description
AC4 1/4" hose assembly charge
AC6 3/8" hose assembly charge
AC8 1/2" hose assembly charge
AC12 3/4" hose assembly charge
AC16 1" hose assembly charge
AC20 1¼" hose assembly charge
AC24 1½" hose assembly charge
AC32 2" hose assembly charge
Assembly Charges
Part no.
Hose
I.D.
End
 Fittings
Length
360-4
1/2"
1/2" MPT x
1/2" MPT
4’
360-6 6’
360-10 10’
360-12 12’
360-12 1/2 12½’
360-15 15’
360-20 20’
360-25 25’
360-30 30’
360-50 50’
Part no.
Hose
I.D.
End
Fittings
Length
361-1 1/2
3/4"
3/4" MPT x
3/4" MPT
1½'
361-2 2'
361-3 3'